## **Continuing Care Retirement Community, Hermitage Roanoke**

Age Requirements

60 +

**Intake Process** 

Call for information.

Intake Contact Telephone

(540) 253 4638

Provider Refer

Yes

Report Problems

Call the Agency

Self Refer

Yes

Pinnacle Living, Hermitage Roanoke

https://www.hermitageroanoke.org/

https://www.hermitageroanoke.org/lifestyle

https://www.facebook.com/HermitageRoanoke/

Main

(540) 900 3957

1009 Old Country Club Road

24017 VA

**United States** 

Monday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Tuesday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Wednesday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm

Thursday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm

Friday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm

Saturday: Closed Sunday: Closed Fee Structure

Call for Information Payment Method(s)

Private Pay Languages Spoken English

Hermitage Roanoke is a continuing care retirement community (CCRC) owned and operated by Pinnacle Living.

The community offers independent living, assisted living, nursing care, and respite care. Residents may enter at any level of the continuum. People of all faiths are welcome. There is no entrance fee. Hermitage in Roanoke offers a month-to-month lease. The community offers one and two-bedroom independent living apartments, and studio and one-bedroom assisted living apartments. The nursing care facility offers private and semi-private rooms.

The ten-acre campus is landscaped and wooded and residents enjoy the walking paths. Care to seniors in the Roanoke Valley has been provided since 1964. Accredited by CARF.

A community of Pinnacle Living, Hermitage Roanoke is a private pay Continuing Care Retirement Community. Membership is not required to live or work at Hermitage Roanoke.

Service Area(s)
Roanoke City
,
Roanoke County
,
Salem City
Email
info@pinnacleliving.org